
7988 7/14/2016 Thu 3:45 PM 3:45 PM 7:15 PM 7:15 PM Neurology Shelf Exam Finalized Library Annex 012 (PC)

7988 7/22/2016 Fri 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:15 PM Emergency Med Exam Finalized Library Annex 012 (PC)

7988 8/5/2016 Fri 1:15 PM 1:15 PM 5:15 PM 5:15 PM Family Med Exam Finalized Library Annex 012 (PC)

7988 8/5/2016 Fri 1:15 PM 1:15 PM 5:15 PM 5:15 PM Psychiatry Shelf Exam Finalized Library Annex 016 (PC)

7988 8/19/2016 Fri 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:15 PM Emergency Med Exam Finalized Millet Hall 033 (PC)

7988 8/19/2016 Fri 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:15 PM Pediatrics Exam Finalized Millett Hall 025 (PC)

7988 8/19/2016 Fri 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:15 PM Surgery Exam Finalized Millett Hall 031 (PC)

7988 8/19/2016 Fri 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:15 PM Women's Health Exam Finalized Millett Hall 037 (PC)

7988 9/16/2016 Fri 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:15 PM Emergency & Internal Med Exam Finalized Library Annex 005 (PC)

7988 9/16/2016 Fri 1:15 PM 1:15 PM 5:15 PM 5:15 PM Family Med & Psychiatry Exam Finalized Library Annex 005 (PC)

7988 10/13/2016 Thu 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 7:30 PM 7:15 PM Neurology Shelf Exam Finalized Library Annex 012 (PC)

7988 10/14/2016 Fri 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 12:30 PM 12:15 PM Emergency Med Shelf Exam Finalized Library Annex 012 (PC)

7988 10/14/2016 Fri 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:15 PM Pediatrics/Surgery Exam Finalized Library Annex 005 (PC)

7988 10/14/2016 Fri 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:15 PM Women's Health Shelf Exam Finalized Library Annex 016 (PC)

7988 11/4/2016 Fri 1:15 PM 1:15 PM 5:15 PM 5:15 PM Family Med & Psychiatry Exam Finalized Library Annex 005 (PC)

7988 11/10/2016 Thu 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:15 PM Emergency Med Exam Finalized Library Annex 005 (PC)

7988 12/9/2016 Fri 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:15 PM Emergency Med Exam Finalized Library Annex 005 (PC)

7988 12/16/2016 Fri 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 12:30 PM 12:15 PM Pediatrics & Surgery Exam Wait List Computer Lab (1-44)

7988 12/16/2016 Fri 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 12:30 PM 12:15 PM Internal Med Shelf Exam Wait List Computer Lab (1-44)

7988 12/16/2016 Fri 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 12:30 PM 12:15 PM Women's Health Shelf Exam Wait List Computer Lab (1-44)

7988 12/16/2016 Fri 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:15 PM Family Med & Psychiatry Exam Wait List Computer Lab (1-44)

7988 1/6/2017 Fri 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:15 PM Emergency Med Exam Finalized Library Annex 005 (PC)

7988 1/19/2017 Thu 3:45 PM 3:45 PM 7:15 PM 7:15 PM Neurology Shelf Exam Finalized Library Annex 005 (PC)

7988 2/3/2017 Fri 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:15 PM Emergency Med Exam Finalized Library Annex 005 (PC)

7988 2/10/2017 Fri 1:15 PM 1:15 PM 5:15 PM 5:15 PM Family Med & Psychiatry Exam Finalized Library Annex 005 (PC)

7988 2/24/2017 Fri 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 12:30 PM 12:15 PM Women's Health Shelf Exam Wait List Computer Lab (1-44)

7988 2/24/2017 Fri 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:15 PM Pediatrics & Surgery Exam Finalized Library Annex 005 (PC)

7988 3/3/2017 Fri 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:15 PM Emergency Med Exam Finalized Library Annex 005 (PC)

7988 3/24/2017 Fri 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:15 PM Internal Med Shelf Exam Finalized Library Annex 005 (PC)

7988 3/24/2017 Fri 1:15 PM 1:15 PM 5:15 PM 5:15 PM Family Med & Psychiatry Exam Finalized Library Annex 005 (PC)

7988 3/31/2017 Fri 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:15 PM Emergency Med Exam Finalized Library Annex 005 (PC)

7988 4/20/2017 Thu 3:45 PM 3:45 PM 7:15 PM 7:15 PM Neurology Shelf Exam Finalized Library Annex 005 (PC)

7988 4/21/2017 Fri 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 12:30 PM 12:15 PM Women's Health Shelf Exam Wait List Computer Lab (1-44)

7988 4/21/2017 Fri 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:15 PM Pediatrics & Surgery Exam Finalized Library Annex 005 (PC)

7988 4/28/2017 Fri 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 12:30 PM 12:15 PM Emergency Med Shelf Exam Wait List Computer Lab (1-44)

7988 5/12/2017 Fri 1:15 PM 1:15 PM 5:15 PM 5:15 PM Family Med & Psychiatry Exam Finalized Library Annex 005 (PC)

7988 6/23/2017 Fri 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 12:30 PM 12:15 PM Women's Health Shelf Exam Wait List Computer Lab (1-44)

7988 6/23/2017 Fri 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 12:30 PM 12:15 PM Internal Medicine Shelf Exam Wait List Computer Lab (1-44)

7988 6/23/2017 Fri 8:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:15 PM Pediatrics & Surgery Exam Finalized Library Annex 005 (PC)

7988 6/23/2017 Fri 1:15 PM 1:15 PM 5:15 PM 5:15 PM Family Med & Psychiatry Exam Finalized Library Annex 005 (PC)
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